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PRODUCT FEATURES

V-TAC"

INNOVATIVE LED LIGHTING

LED Spotlights

Item No

SKU Code

Watts

EQ. Watts

Base / holder
Voltage
Lumen(Im)

Color Temperature
Beam Angle

PF

LED Chip Type
CRI

Energy rating label

IP Rating Protection
Class
Body type

Dimmable
Life Time

EAN code
Unit size

Packing details

VT-205

202

5

35

GU10
AC:220-240V,50Hz
400

4000K

110

>0.4
SMD-Samsung Chip
>80

A+

P20

Plastic

No

30,000 Hours
3800157631679
850x57mm
200.00



